

Deepak Fertilisers profit jumps 415% in Q4

FE BUREAU
Pune, May 28

DEEPAK FERTILISERS AND Petrochemicals Corporation on Friday reported a 415% year-on-year jump in net profit to ₹116 crore for the March 2021 quarter. Consolidated revenues grew by 21.8% y-o-y to ₹1,575 crore in the quarter. Revenues from the chemical business increased by 15% to ₹870 crore with margins going up to 27% in the quarter.

Global specialty chemical value chains were moving from China to India, boosting nitric acid demand and prices in India, the company said.

Revenues in the fertiliser segment rose by 32% to ₹702 crore. However, a rise in key raw material prices affected margins during the quarter in the fertiliser segment. Ammonia prices rose by 11.8% rise while phosphoric acid prices went up by 18.3%, the company said.

Sailesh C Mehta, chairman and MD, said key investments made over the last four years have started delivering. The company's strategic initiatives to transform from a commodity to speciality position held tremendous promise for the future, he said.

Going forward there is headroom available in capacities to provide for good growth upside, Mehta added.

Thomas Cook India Q4 loss widens to ₹20 crore

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
New Delhi, May 28

TRAVEL SERVICES PROVIDER Thomas Cook India has reported widening of consolidated net loss to ₹20.23 crore for March quarter 2020-21, impacted by the pandemic.

The company posted a net loss of ₹13.90 crore for the year-ago period, Thomas Cook said in a late night regulatory filing on Thursday.

Total income from operations stood at ₹401.64 crore in the quarter under review. It was ₹1,109.02 crore in the same period a year ago.

For 2020-21, the company posted a net loss of ₹295.19 crore against a loss of ₹17.65 crore in the previous year, Thomas Cook India (TCIL) said.

Total income from operations stood at ₹945.74 crore in the year. It was ₹6,948.30 crore in 2019-20, it added.

"We are already seeing positive signs with the tapering of infection rates globally and travel reopening in select countries, albeit in an understandably careful and calibrated manner," TCIL chairman and MD Madhavan Menon said.

REC's net profit jumps multifold to ₹2,077 crore in March quarter

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
New Delhi, May 28

STATE-OWNED REC'S consolidated net profit jumped multifold to ₹2,077.84 crore in the March 2021 quarter, mainly on the back of higher revenues.

The company's consolidated net profit had stood at ₹473.99 crore in the quarter ended on March 31, 2021, according to a BSE filing.

REC's total income in the fiscal stood at ₹35,575.40 crore, against ₹29,981.20 crore in the previous financial year

Its total income rose to ₹9,215.76 crore, compared with ₹7,785.59 crore in the year-ago period. For the full financial year 2020-21, the

firm's consolidated net profit stood at ₹8,378.24 crore; compared with ₹4,972.27 crore in 2019-20. REC's total income in the fiscal stood at ₹35,575.40 crore, against ₹29,981.20 crore in the previous financial year.

On the pandemic, it said there are no reasons to believe the current crisis will have any significant impact on the company's ability to maintain its operations.

RInfra trims losses to ₹47 cr in Jan-Mar quarter

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
New Delhi, May 28

RELIANCE INFRASTRUCTURE ON Friday reported narrowing of consolidated net loss at ₹46.53 crore for the quarter ended March 31, 2021. The company had reported a consolidated net loss of ₹153.84 crore in the year-ago period, it said in a filing to the BSE.

The company's consolidated income during the January-March quarter increased to

₹4,610.72 crore over ₹4,012.87 crore in the year-ago period, the filing said.

It further said Covid-19 continues to spread across the globe and India and it has impacted business by way of interruption in construction activities, operations of met-

The company said it aims to be 'zero debt' by the end of FY22

ros, toll collections, supply chain disruption, unavailability of personnel and

closure/lockdown of various facilities, among others.

In a statement, the company said it aims to be zero debt by the end of FY22 based on liquidity events. In FY21, the standalone debt reduced by 33% to ₹3,808 crore vis-a-vis ₹5,701 crore in FY20, it said.

JINDAL SAW LIMITED
CIN - L27104UP1984PLC023979
Regd. Off.: A-1, UPSIDC Indl. Area, Nandgaon Road, Kosi Kalan, Distt. Mathura (U.P.)-281403
Corp. Office : Jindal Centre, 12, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi- 110066

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021
(₹ Crores)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended			
		31.03.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	
1.	Total income from continuing operations	3,243.04	2,240.41	2,551.12	8,909.80	10,327.44	3,831.10	2,913.05	2,933.68	10,872.03	11,736.18
2.	Net profit/(loss) from continuing operations for the period/ year (before tax, exceptional items and share of profit/(loss) of associate and joint venture)	274.15	105.39	140.22	506.77	726.43	286.51	116.43	143.28	499.28	578.65
3.	Net profit/(loss) from continuing operations for the period/ year after tax (after exceptional items and share of profit/(loss) of associate and joint venture)	274.15	105.39	93.41	506.77	591.60	286.51	116.43	94.55	499.28	466.60
4.	Net profit/(loss) from continuing operations for the period/ year after tax (after exceptional items and share of profit/(loss) of associate and joint venture)	176.44	68.14	25.77	329.05	594.46	186.66	88.09	29.56	327.73	461.26
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period/ year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	197.88	65.39	13.92	342.25	581.62	200.87	86.86	32.09	328.48	464.41
6.	Equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2/- each)	63.95	63.95	63.95	63.95	63.95	63.95	63.95	63.95	63.95	63.95
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as at Balance Sheet date	-	-	-	7,074.23	6,798.59	-	-	-	6,919.08	6,699.55
8.	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (*not annualised) (1) Basic (2) Diluted	5.55* 5.55*	2.14* 2.14*	0.81* 0.81*	10.34 10.34	18.59 18.59	5.78* 5.78*	2.07* 2.07*	1.03* 1.03*	10.02 10.02	17.35 17.35

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/ annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the websites of the stock exchanges, www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.jindalsaw.com.

On behalf of Board of Directors of Jindal Saw Limited
Sd-
Neeraj Kumar
Group CEO & Whole-time Director
DIN : 01776688

Place: New Delhi
Date: May 27, 2021

T.V. TODAY NETWORK LIMITED
Regd Office: F-26, First Floor, Connaught Circus, New Delhi-110 001, CIN: L92200DL1999PLC103001
Website: www.aajtak.intoday.in, Email: investors@ajtak.com, Telephone: 0120-4807100, Fax: 0120-4807172

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2021
(Rs. in Crores, unless otherwise stated)

Sl.No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31st March 2021	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year 31st March 2020	Year ended 31st March 2021	Year ended 31st March 2020	Quarter ended 31st March 2021	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year 31st March 2020	Year ended 31st March 2021	Year ended 31st March 2020
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	214.27	208.22	782.98	856.37	214.27	208.31	782.98	857.22
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	48.26	45.25	193.31	219.78	48.29	44.76	193.64	217.93
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	48.26	45.25	193.31	219.78	48.29	44.76	193.64	217.93
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	36.17	29.24	131.17	142.16	36.20	27.80	131.50	139.36
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	36.30	29.37	131.58	141.37	36.33	27.93	131.91	138.57
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 5/- per share)	29.83	29.83	29.83	29.83	29.83	29.83	29.83	29.83
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	960.66	842.51	-	-	960.68	842.20
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- (a) Basic (b) Diluted	6.06 6.06	4.90 4.90	21.98 21.98	23.83 23.83	6.07 6.07	4.66 4.66	22.04 22.04	23.36 23.36

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Financial Year ended March 31, 2021 financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Financial Year ended March 31, 2021 financial results are available on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.aajtak.intoday.in)
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on May 28, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of T.V. Today Network Limited
Aroon Purie
Chairman and Whole Time Director
DIN: 00002794

Date: May 28, 2021



CAMLIN FINE SCIENCES LIMITED

CIN: L74100MH1993PLC075361
Registered Office: Plot No. F/11 & F/12, WICEL, Opp. SEEPZ Main Gate, Central Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 093.
Tel: 0091-22-67001000; Fax: 28324404; Email: secretarial@camlins.com; Website: www.camlins.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

(₹ in Lakh)

No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED			
		31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	16,845.92	16,364.25	13,954.48	60,004.83	57,977.90	32,662.41	29,792.48	29,286.68	118,710.31	104,914.84
2	Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	213.52	335.51	1,654.13	828.12	3,072.13	1,571.73	1,941.87	205.00	6,535.80	2,983.08
3	Net Profit for the period after tax and non-controlling interests (after extraordinary items)	-	-	-	-	-	1,426.53	1,541.94	267.21	5,096.34	3,031.86
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	186.34	330.49	1,689.97	790.15	3,042.99	10,874.17	3,100.86	653.19	17,885.84	3,113.26
5	Equity Share Capital	1,274.98	1,274.72	1,212.54	1,274.98	1,212.54	1,274.98	1,274.72	1,212.54	1,274.98	1,212.54
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	45,188.57	36,467.78	-	-	-	63,065.10	39,101.14
7	Earnings per share (before and after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1/-each) - Basic ₹ - Diluted ₹	0.17 0.15	0.27 0.25	1.36 1.36	0.67 0.60	2.53 2.53	1.16 1.03	1.26 1.15	0.22 0.22	4.13 3.68	2.50 2.50

1. The above information is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 are available on the Company's website, www.camlins.com and the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

FOR CAMLIN FINE SCIENCES LIMITED

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 28, 2021

Ashish S. Dandekar
Managing Director